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Pete Morelli Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Frankford Yellowjackets 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1598.00 1601.30 1970.90

Buffalo All-Americans 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 1605.90 1447.10 1926.40

Duluth Eskimoes 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 1576.80 1522.20 1922.00

Muncie Flyers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1645.90 1666.30 2073.90

Brad Allen Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rochestor Jeffersons 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1669.40 1597.50 2027.30

Milwaukee Badgers 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1585.20 1691.20 1944.70

Dayton Triangles 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1375.80 1468.40 1707.60

Rock Island Independents 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 1299.30 1543.40 1570.40

Jeff Triplette Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Massillon Tigers 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 1837.80 1626.20 2237.60

Detroit Heralds 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1616.50 1693.20 2007.80

Chicago Cardinals 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1616.80 1583.00 1965.00

Louisville Colonels 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 1530.30 1705.90 1830.30

Jerome Boger Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Providence Steamroller 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 1593.70 1395.50 1914.80

Columbus Panhandles 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1686.40 1598.80 2162.20

Decatur Staleys 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1479.50 1523.00 1861.20

Akron Pros 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1443.30 1497.60 1735.00

Total Points
Massillon Tigers 2237.60

Columbus Panhandles 2162.20

Muncie Flyers 2073.90

Rochestor Jeffersons 2027.30

Detroit Heralds 2007.80

Frankford Yellowjackets 1970.90

Chicago Cardinals 1965.00

Milwaukee Badgers 1944.70

Buffalo All-Americans 1926.40

Duluth Eskimoes 1922.00

Providence Steamroller 1914.80

Decatur Staleys 1861.20

Louisville Colonels 1830.30

Akron Pros 1735.00

Dayton Triangles 1707.60

Rock Island Independents 1570.40
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